
Meet Results Page: 12007 Level 5 State Championships

Level 5 - Child A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/17/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini - CCGI

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 967-6228   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Courtney Cunningham5005

271911 San Mateo
9.000 8.900 9.2509.400 36.550

1 4 1 2T 1

1

Madison Dagen5003

234461 Pacific West

8.575 9.275 9.3759.100 36.325

7 1 2 1 2

2

Jessica Lee5112

204911 Peninsula

8.825 9.250 9.2508.850 36.175

3T 2 6 2T 3

3

Kendall Hughes5107

197861 Santa Cruz

8.825 8.800 8.9258.675 35.225

3T 7 9 9T 4

4

Erica Pang5113

271914 San Mateo

7.950 9.025 9.1759.050 35.200

18 3 3T 4 5

5

Shasta Ayala5105

237903 Byers Sacramento

8.525 8.850 8.7758.575 34.725

8 5T 13 14T 6

6

Alessandra Lynn5106

274305 Gymtowne

8.700 8.725 9.1008.150 34.675

6 8 15 5T 7

7

Janelle Fong5111

237908 Byers Sacramento

8.200 8.600 9.0508.725 34.575

15 9 8 8 8

8

Megan May5002

248874 Central Coast

8.300 8.300 8.9258.900 34.425

14 12 5 9T 9

9

Payton Carroll5000

218397 USA Elite Gymnastics

8.325 8.250 9.0758.625 34.275

13 13 11 7 10

10

Casedy Field5102

234478 Bay Aerials

8.400 7.725 8.9009.050 34.075

10T 17 3T 12T 11T

11T

Hannabeth Magnussen5109

204071 USA Elite Gymnastics

8.425 8.150 8.7008.800 34.075

9 14 7 16 11T

11T

Alexandra Herrera5103

273434 Demaray's

8.900 7.500 8.9008.650 33.950

2 18 10 12T 13

13

Anna Siebal5001

195720 West Coast Gym WCGOA

8.150 8.850 8.3258.600 33.925

17 5T 12 17 14

14

Nicole Watters5108

239436 Rohnert Park

8.350 7.950 9.1008.325 33.725

12 16 14 5T 15

15

Taylor Rezendes5114

235450 Champion

8.175 8.350 8.9258.050 33.500

16 11 16 9T 16

16

Melia Stout5004

234391 Byers Roseville

8.725 8.375 8.7757.400 33.275

5 10 18 14T 17

17
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Alene Lai5110

273467 Demaray's

8.400 7.975 8.1257.625 32.125

10T 15 17 18 18

18
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Level 5 - Child B
Judge's Signatures
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11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Allison Tong5133

205683 American Gym SF
9.100 9.400 9.1509.300 36.950

1 1 2 3 1

1

Sarah Brumblay5119

197854 Santa Cruz

8.850 8.700 9.2259.425 36.200

5 12T 1 1 2

2

Makayla Curtis5127

234396 Byers Roseville

9.075 9.175 9.1258.775 36.150

2 3 12 4 3

3

Christiana Loyola5121

242516 International

8.900 8.700 9.1009.125 35.825

4 12T 4 5 4

4

Alyssa Henry5120

248883 Central Coast

8.550 8.975 9.0509.175 35.750

7T 6 3 6T 5

5

Brooke Tjerrild5130

240627 Clovis

8.500 9.000 9.0509.050 35.600

9T 5 5 6T 6

6

Kate Nelson5126

189825 Gymtowne

8.375 9.350 9.2008.650 35.575

12 2 16 2 7

7

Kelley Hebert5125

238702 Gymfinity

9.000 8.900 8.7508.875 35.525

3 8 9T 10T 8

8

Juliette Acosta5123

190108 USA Elite Gymnastics

8.500 8.825 9.0508.825 35.200

9T 10T 11 6T 9

9

Molly Bobrovitch5129

225871 Head Over Heels

8.775 8.400 9.0508.950 35.175

6 17 7 6T 10

10

Selsabeel Elghandour5128

235041 Central Coast

8.550 8.675 8.6258.900 34.750

7T 14 8 13 11

11

Lauren Palfreyman5131

271550 Liberty

8.150 8.950 8.5509.000 34.650

17 7 6 14 12

12

Haley Chambers5118

233889 Diablo

8.300 8.850 8.7008.675 34.525

13 9 14T 12 13

13

Isla Andrews5117

209328 Gymfinity

8.275 9.150 8.1758.500 34.100

14 4 17 18 14

14

Jessica Castro5132

204910 Peninsula

8.250 8.625 8.7507.825 33.450

15T 16 20 10T 15

15

Kristi Yamashita5124

235625 CA Sports Center

7.650 8.650 8.2758.700 33.275

19T 15 13 15T 16

16

Jordyn Avery5116

236548 Liberty

7.650 8.825 7.9008.875 33.250

19T 10T 9T 19 17

17
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
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Rank

Trinity Clagg5122

248435 CCGI

8.250 7.700 8.2758.675 32.900

15T 20 14T 15T 18

18

Lexie Campbell5115

197731 Tricks

8.425 7.750 8.2008.250 32.625

11 19 18 17 19

19

Holly Grezdo5134

234463 Bay Aerials

8.000 8.350 7.5507.850 31.750

18 18 19 20 20

20
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Chloe Wang5206

201680 Peninsula

8.850 9.375 9.2509.000 36.475
5 1 5 5 1

1

Meghan Connolly5216

235760 Champions Academy

8.925 8.800 9.3259.050 36.100

2 11 4 3 2

2

Ariana Hernandez5202

201285 Gymtowne
9.300 8.925 9.0258.700 35.950

1 8 9T 10T 3

3

Sarah Wulff5209

234249 Performance

8.375 9.000 9.2009.150 35.725

16 6 1 7T 4

4

Nina Schank5219

229730 Golden Bear

8.400 8.875 9.4008.900 35.575

14T 9 6T 1 5

5

Jennifer Weightman5203

239099 Athletics Unlimited

8.600 8.725 8.9509.100 35.375

9 13 3 12 6

6

Abby Bunnell5201

228408 Athletics Unlimited

8.750 9.075 9.3008.075 35.200

7 4 19 4 7T

7T

Casey Bracamonte5207

198838 Pacific West

8.800 9.150 9.2258.025 35.200

6 3 20T 6 7T

7T

Emily Rohach5205

270543 Central Coast

8.400 9.025 9.3508.200 34.975

14T 5 17 2 9T

9T

Miana Trainor5208

234720 Gold Star

8.675 8.750 8.6508.900 34.975

8 12 6T 19 9T

9T

Zoe Santos5220

234392 Byers Roseville

8.525 8.675 8.8508.675 34.725

10T 14 11 14 11

11

Alexa Rojas-Carroll5104

269070 Golden Bear

8.450 8.825 9.0508.300 34.625

12 10 15 9 12

12

Mariko Kaku5217

233632 Liberty

8.525 9.325 8.6258.100 34.575

10T 2 18 20 13

13

Erin Page5212

250961 Bay Aerials

8.225 8.500 9.0258.650 34.400

19 16 12 10T 14

14

Cameron Galt5213

200708 Bay Island

8.300 8.650 8.7508.600 34.300

17 15 13 16 15

15

Yadira Ayala5218

234458 Pacific West

8.250 7.600 9.2009.125 34.175

18 23 2 7T 16

16

Breanna Covington5211

262142 Central Cal Fresno

8.875 8.950 8.7757.550 34.150

4 7 23 15 17

17
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Alexis Caviness5101

236546 Liberty

8.425 8.400 8.9008.275 34.000

13 18 16 13 18

18

Brianna DeBelle5214

199581 Byers Roseville

8.900 7.650 8.7008.700 33.950

3 22 9T 18 19

19

Mariah Lark5215

273944 Demaray's

7.750 8.300 8.7258.025 32.800

22 19 20T 17 20

20

Ariana Gonzales5221

276169 Athletic Horizons

8.175 8.450 8.3757.750 32.750

21 17 22 22 21

21

Lauren Romney5210

200892 Pozsar's

7.500 7.900 8.4508.750 32.600

23 20 8 21 22

22

Emily Celaya5204

197732 Technique

8.200 7.700 8.2008.350 32.450

20 21 14 23 23

23


